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          	First Name	Last Name	ADOS-2	ADI-R	Degree	Affiliation	Center	Phone	Email	City	State/International City	Country	Provide training in non-english language?
	Christopher J. 	Smith	yes	yes	Ph. D		Colonel Harland Sanders Center for Autism Studies	602-218-8192	csmith@autismcenter.org	Phoenix	AZ	USA	no
	Natacha	Akshoomoff	yes	yes	Ph. D	University of California, San Diego	Department of Psychiatry	760-230-3439	nakshoomoff@ucsd.edu	San Diego	CA	USA	no
	Somer	Bishop	yes	yes	Ph. D	University of California, San Francisco	Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences	734-417-7567	somer.bishop@ucsf.edu bishops@umich.edu	San Francisco	CA	USA	no
	Themba	Carr	yes	yes	Ph. D	University of California, Los Angeles	UCLA Center for Autism Research and Treatment	734-474-4716	tcarr@mednet.ucla.edu	Los Angeles	CA	USA	no
	Cindy	Carter Barnes	yes	no	Ph. D	University of California, San Diego	UCSD Autism Center of Excellence		cindycbarnesphd@gmail.com	San Diego	CA	USA	no
	Colby	Chlebowski	yes	no	Ph. D	San Diego State University 	SDSU Department of Psychiatry / UCSD Department of Psychiatry		cchlebowski@sdsu.edu cchlebowski@health.ucsd.edu	San Diego	CA	USA	no
	Christina	Corsello	yes	yes	Ph. D	University of California, San Diego	Department of Psychiatry / Child and Adolescent Services Research Center	858-966-7703 x3638	ccorsello@casrc.org	San Diego	CA	USA	no
	Pegeen	Cronin	yes	no	Ph. D			877-428-8478	croninassessment@yahoo.com	Agoura Hills	CA	USA	no
	Lesley J.	Deprey	yes	yes	Ph. D	University of California, Davis	UCD Medical Center, M.I.N.D. Institute	916-703-0327	lesley.deprey@ucdmc.ucdavis.edu	Sacramento	CA	USA	no
	Sarah 	Dufek	yes	yes	Ph. D, BCBA-D	University of California, Davis	UC Davic MIND Institute	916-703-0239	sadufek@ucdavis.edu	Sacramento	CA	USA	no
	Whitney 	Ence	yes	no	Ph.D, BCBA-D	University of California, San Francisco	Deparment of Psychiatry	415-502-3325	whitney.ence@ucsf.edu	San Francisco	CA	USA	no
	Catherine	Lord	yes	yes	Ph. D	Universty of California, Los Angeles	Semel Institute of Neuroscience and Human Behavior	310-825-0364		Los Angeles	CA	USA	no
	Nicole 	McDonald	yes	no	Ph. D	Universty of California, Los Angeles	Semel Institute of Neuroscience and Human Behavior, Neurodevelopmental (CAN) Clinic		nmcdonald@mednet.ucla.edu	Los Angeles	CA	USA	no
	Janet 	Miller	yes	yes	Ph. D	Universty of California, San Francisco	Department of Psychiatry	415-476-8346	janet.miller@ucsf.edu	San Francisco	CA	USA	no
	Jennifer	Philips	yes	no	Ph. D	Stanford Medicine Children's Health	Stanform Autism and Developmental Disorders Program	650-724-7136	jenphil@stanford.edu	Stanford	CA	USA	no
	Patricia 	Renno	yes	no	Ph. D	University of California, Los Angeles	UCLA Semel Institute for Neuroscience and Human Behavior, CAN Clinic	310-825-0458	prenno@mednet.ucla.edu	Los Angeles	CA	USA	no
	Sally J. 	Rogers	yes	yes	Ph. D	University of California, Davis Medical Center	The M.I.N.D. Institute	916-703-0264	sally.rogers@ucdmc.ucdavis.edu	Sacramento	CA	USA	no
	Emma 	Salzman	yes	no	Psy. D	University of California, San Francisco	Center for ASD and NDDs	415-502-3349	emma.salzman@ucsf.edu	San Francisco	CA	USA	no
	Young	Shin Kim	yes	yes	M.D., M.S., MPH, Ph.D.	University of California, San Francisco	Department of Medicine	415-502-2999	youngshin.kim@ucsf.edu	San Francisco	CA	USA	no
	Robin 	Gabriels	yes	no	Psy. D	University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus	Department of Child Psychiatry and Pediatrics, Children's Hospital Colorado/Pediatric Mental Health Institute	720-777-3114	robin.gabriels@childrenscolorado.org	Aurora	CO	USA	no
	Susan	Hepburn	yes	yes	Ph. D	University of Colorado	Department of Psychiatry	303-315-6491	susan.hepburn@uchsc.edu	Denver	CO	USA	no
	LeeAnne	Green-Snyder	yes	yes	Ph. D		Boston Children's Hospital	860-501-7793	lagreensnyder@gmail.com	Ivoryton	CT	USA	no
	Christin S. 	Peck	yes	no	Psy.D, BCBA-D	Cooperative Educational Services	Department of Special Education	203-365-8842	peckc@ces.k12.ct.us	Trumbull	CT	USA	no
	Cheryl 	Klaiman	yes	no	Ph. D	Emory University School of Medicine and Marcus Autism Center	Division of Autism and Related Disorders	404-785-9387	cheryl.klaiman@emory. Edu	Atlanta	GA	USA	no
	Michael 	Morrier	yes	no	Ph. D, BCBA-D	Emory University	Emory Autism Center	404-727-8350	michael.j.morrier@emory.edu	Decatur	GA	USA	no
	Catherine	Rice	yes	yes	Ph. D	Emory University School of Medicine	Emory Autism Center	404-727-8350	cerice@emory.edu	Decatur	GA	USA	no
	Jennifer 	Endre Olson	yes	yes	Psy. D		The J. Olson Consulting Group	847-338-6850	jendreolson@mac.com	Wilmette	IL	USA	no
	Jennifer	Gorski	yes	yes	Ph. D			773-866-1693	jgorski@jennifergorski.com	Oak Park	IL	USA	no
	Elina R. 	Mangi	no	yes	Psy. D	University of Illinois at Chicago	Department of Disability and Human Development	312-996-5345	elina25@uic.edu	Chicago	IL	USA	no
	Valeria 	Nanclares-Nogues	yes	yes	Psy. D		AMG Peditatric Developmental Center at AIMMC	773-296-7340	valnanclares@gmail.com	Chicago	IL	USA	no
	Latha V.	Soorya	yes	yes	Ph D., BCBA-D	Rush University Medical Center		914-942-3767	latha.soorya@rush.edu	Chicago	IL	USA	no
	Rebecca 	McNally-Keehn	yes	no	Ph. D	Indiana University School of Medicine	Department of Pediatrics	317-274-2121	mcnallyr@iu.edu	Indianpolis	IN	USA	no
	Noha F. 	Minshawi	yes	no	Ph. D, HSPP	Indiana University School of Medicine		614-562-5463	nminshaw@iupui@edu	Indianpolis	IN	USA	no
	Jennifer 	Richler	yes	no	Ph. D	Indiana University	Department of Brain and Psychological Sciences		jrichler@indiana.edu	Bloomington	IN	USA	no
	Ellen	Hanson	yes	yes	Ph. D	Harvard Medical School		617-355-4212	ellen.hanson@childrens.harvard.edu	Boston	MA	USA	no
	Whitney	Guthrie	yes	no	Ph. D		The Children's Hospital of Philadelphia Center for Autism Research		whitney.guthrie@gmail.com	Philadelphia	PA	USA	no
	Robert M. 	Joseph	yes	yes	Ph. D	Boston University School of Medicine	Department of Anatomy and Neurobiology	617-414-1311	rmjoseph@bu.edu	Boston	MA	USA	no
	Rhiannon J. 	Luyster	yes	yes	Ph. D	Emerson College	Department of Communication Sciences and Disorders	617-824-3503	rhiannon.luyster@gmail.com	Boston	MA	USA	no
	Rebecca	Landa	yes	yes	Ph. D	Kennedy Krieger Institute	Center for Autism and Related Disorders	443-923-7551	landa@kennedykrieger.org	Baltimore	MD	USA	no
	Audrey 	Thurm	yes	yes	Ph. D	National Institute of Mental Health	Pediatric and Developmental Neuropsychiatry Branch	301-496-6768	athurm@mail.nih.gov	Bethesda	MD	USA	no
	Costanza	Colombi	yes	yes	Ph. D	University of Michigan			ccolombi@umich.edu	Ann Arbor	MI	USA	no
	Fiona K. 	Miller	yes	yes	Ph. D, L.P.	University of Michigan	Department of Psychiatry		millerfk@umich.edu	Ann Arbor	MI	USA	no
	Suzi 	Naguib	yes	yes	Psy. D		Sunfield Center for Autism, ADHD, and Behavioral Health	734-222-9277	training@sunfieldcenter.com	Ann Arbor	MI	USA	no
	Susan	Risi	yes	yes	Ph. D		Washentaw Intermediate School District	734-846-9620	drsusanrisi@gmail.com	Ann Arbor	MI	USA	no
	Amy	Esler	yes	yes	Ph. D	University of Minnesota	Masonic Institute for the Developing Brain	608-332-1559	esle0007@umn.edu	Minneapolis	MN	USA	no
	Jane 	Nofer	yes	yes	Ph. D	University of Minnesota	Masonic Institute for the Developing Brain, Autism and Neurodevelopment Clinic	612-301-1613	janen@umn.edu	Minneapolis	MN	USA	no
	Robin K. 	Rumsey	yes	no	Ph. D, L.P.	Masonic Institute for the Developing Brain (MIDB)	Autism and Neurodevelopment Clinic	612-626-8076	rumse002@umn.edu	Minneapolis	MN	USA	no
	Pam	DiLavore	yes	yes	Ph. D	University of North Carolina	Chapel Hill TEACCH Center	919-966-4846	pameladilavore@med.unc.edu	Chapel Hill	NC	USA	no
	Rebecca	Grzadzinski	yes	yes	Ph. D	University of North Carolina	Carolina Institute for Developmental Disabilities	919-843-5437	rebecca.grzadzinski@med.unc.edu	Carrboro	NC	USA	no
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525 East 68th Street
New York, NY 10065
Phone: (888) 694-5700
NewYork-Presbyterian Westchester Behavioral Health Center
21 Bloomingdale Road
White Plains, NY 10605
Phone: (888) 694-5700
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